B.C. ROAD

867 3132 M/s Angral Traders Sh. Vijay Kumar 9419194172 2575857 2501455 H.No716-Ward No 31, Puran Nagar extn
(BC Road) Mrs. Shashi Bala 9419201707 Bhagwati Nagar



868

869

870

871

872

873

874

875

876

877

878

2214 M/s Ashoka Kumar Mahajan

& Sons

1637 M/s Avinash Electronics

1591 M/s Chenab Trading Co.

(Near SAS Building)

2407 Jainco Automobiles Pvt.Ltd.

19, B.C.Road, Rehari, Jammu

1641 M/s Jay Kay Automobiles

2089 M/s Jayanti Trading Corp.

3103 M/s Jamkash Trucking Pvt. Ltd

3104 M/s Jamkash Vehicleades

Pvt Ltd.

3105 M/s J&K Vehicleades
Pvt. Ltd

2122 M/s Kasturi Lal Gupta & Sons
(BPC Dealer) B.C.Road

2254

Sh.Ashok Kr.Gupta
Sh.Anshuk Gupta

Sh.Dev Rattan Gupta
Sh. Avinash Gupta

Sh. Deshvir Singh
Sh. Mahavir Singh

Pardeep Jain
Sanjeev Jain

Sh.Subash Leekha
Sh.Shashi Kr.Leekha

Sh.Sanjay Kr.Gupta
Sh. Ramesh Kumar Gupta

Sh. Devender Singh Rana
Smt. Gunjan Rana

Sh. Devender Singh Rana
Smt. Gunjan Rana

Sh. Devender Singh Rana

Smt. Gunjan Rana

S. Avtar Singh Khalsa
Sh. Amandeep Singh

9419142521
9419650088

9419111685
9419111685

9419173136
9419118832

9419193194
9419191675

9419184948
9419100304

9419185282

9906048184

9419000011

941900011

941900011

9419141024
9018954599

2548559

2579710

2547985

2584237

2583059

2585929

2464276

2464276

2464276

2577630 449-A,-Roulki Bakshi Nagar, Jammu
2577811 Santosh Kutir, 22 Lower Laxmi Nagar
Sarwal Jammu

2439492 18-C/C, Gandhi Nagar, Jammu
2430054

2473064 15-A, Adarsh Enclave, Trikuta Ngr, Jammu

2475593 H.No.2, Basant Enclave, Tkt Ngr, Ext.1, Jmu

2547666 14-A, New Karan Nagar, Jammu

2544852 Lane-1, Near K.C.Public School Akhnoor
Jammu

2467276 184-A/D-Gandhi Nagar Jammu

2467276 184-A/D-Gandhi Nagar Jammu

2467276 184-A/D-Gandhi Nagar Jammu

Karan Niwas-H.No4599 Digiana



879

880

881

882

883

884

885

886

2401 Maharishi Dayanand
Hospital & Medical
Research Centre
228, B.C.Road, Rehari Jmu.

137 M/s National Garages

3106 M/s Pathankot Vehicleades
Pvt Ltd.

607 M/s Ravinder Kumar & Bros.
(Petrol Pump)

2325

3246 M/s Trikuta Traders

1158 M/s Vehicleads

NEW PLOT / SARWAL

2654 M/s Aggarwal Steels
JDA Complex New Plots

Sh.Kuldeep Gupta
Sh.Sandeep Mengi

Sh. Chander Gulati
Sh.Shalinder Gulati

Sh. Devender Singh Rana
Smt. Gunjan Rana
Sh. Ajay Mahajan

Mrs.Gitanjali Mahajan

Sh. Puneet Arora

Sh.Devinder Singh Rana
Sh. Kuldeep Singh

Sh. Vinay Aggarwal
Sh. Deepak Jain

9419183987

2576025

9419182314 2545225(Fax)

9419141048

2542339

2435892 154-A/D Gandhi Nagar, Jammu
228, B.C.Road, Rehari Chungi, Jammu

2662229 Krishan Dham, Near Petrol Pump Sidhra

9419103229 2481235/2480087 2464415 21/6, Channi Himmat, Jammu

941900011

9419182195
9419196743

9419192005

9419000011
9419196840

9419195083
9906017177

2464276

2542397

2464276

2541291
2541291

2467276 184-A/D-Gandhi Nagar Jammu

2471162 75/3-Trikuta Nagar, Jammu

C-3-Extn-Green Belt Gandhi Nagar

2431031 184-AD, Gandhi Nagar, Jammu
H.No77-Sec-G-Sainik Colony

2538363 3/118-Indira Vihar, Patoli
2548368 71-Gali Wazir Punu, Jain Bazar Jammu





